www.szlongjing.com  B Oct. 2015
LJ78L00 Series
Three-terminal positive voltage regulator
Features:
■ OUTPUT CURRENT UP TO 100 mA
■ OUTPUT VOLTAGES OF 3.3; 5; 6; 8; 9; 10;
12; 15; 18; 20; 24V
■ THERMAL OVERLOAD PROTECTION

AL
J
ORDERING CODES
TO-92(T&R) OUTPUT VOLTAGE
L78L33ACZ 3.3 V
L78L33ABZ 3.3 V
L78L05ACZ 5 V
L78L05ABZ 5 V
L78L06ACZ 6 V
L78L06ABZ 6 V
L78L08ACZ 8 V
L78L08ABZ 8 V
L78L09ACZ 9 V
L78L09ABZ 9 V
L78L10ACZ 10 V
L78L10ABZ 10 V
L78L12ACZ 12 V
L78L12ABZ 12 V
L78L15ACZ 15 V
L78L15ABZ 15 V
L78L18ACZ 18 V
L78L18ABZ 18 V
L78L20ACZ 20 V
L78L20ABZ 20 V
L78L24ACZ 24 V
L78L24ABZ 24 VAL
J
AL
J
AL